



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	ASR Revolver	RTA Housing	2
2	Delrin Ball	32mm Delrin Bushing	2
3	TAB Shaft	Mounting Shaft	2
4	M8 Nut	M8 Nut	4
5	M8 x 30mm CS Socket Head Bolt	M8 x 30mm Bolt	4

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF **A-Spec Racing**. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF **A-Spec Racing** IS PROHIBITED.